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MAY 
Monday, May 29   5:30pm  MARIA ANDTHE COINS
 Singer-Songwriter driven Pop-Rock

  7:30pm BIG MIKE & THE FUNKTION 
 60’s/70’s Dance, Rock, Funk and FUN!!! 

Wednesday, May 31  7:30pm LINDEN HILLS CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 
 Festive, fun orchestral pops concert

JUNE 
Friday, June 2  7:30pm LLOYDS
 Pop Rock Indie Five Piece 

Saturday, June 3  7:30pm THE BELFAST COWBOYS
 Horn-driven rock and blues. 

Sunday, June 4  2:00pm AMY & ADAMS
 Lush vocals, mult-instrumentalists, all ages.

Sunday, June 4  5:30pm TWIN CITIZEN
 A band living in recovery. 

Monday, June 5  7:30pm NECESSARY DIVERSION
 80s-Now: Songs Everybody Loves! 

Friday, June 9  7:30pm EMERSON AVENUE BAND
 High energy Horn Dance Band 

Sunday, June 11 2:00pm THE FAIRLANES
 a cappella doo-wop vocal quartet

 5:30pm IRISH DIPLOMACY
 Foot stomping Irish music 

Monday, June 12  7:30pm ROOT RIVER JAM
 Rhythm & Blues (R&B) 

Wednesday, June 14  7:30pm STAR OF THE NORTH CONCERT BAND
 Americana Roots 

Friday, June 16  7:30pm SESAY
 Unique, different, entertaining, musical, positive 

Saturday, June 17  7:30pm TWIN CITIES MOBILE JAZZ
 Lessons and a performance 

Sunday, June 18  2:00pm CANTUS
 Low voice vocal chamber ensemble

   5:30pm REALLY SPICY OPERA
 Thrilling, spicy new opera treats! 

Monday, June 19  7:30pm MINNESOTA FREEDOM BAND
 Classical and pop queer band 

Wednesday, June 21  7:30pm  KASHIMANA
 Soulful vocal ensemble with bass and drums 

Friday, June 23  7:30pm MN SINFONIA
 Classical pops Childrens Concert 

Sunday, June 25, 2023 2:00pm ANDA FLAMENCO
 Real flamenco performed by real women! 

Monday, June 26, 2023 7:30pm PAN-HANDLERS STEEL DRUM BAND
 Tangible joy through original music 

Wednesday, June 28  7:30pm ATOMIC BEAT
 80s New Wave and Rock 

Friday, June 30  7:30pm PAUL BARRY BLUES BAND
 Chicago/West Coast Jump Blues

JULY 
Saturday, July  MINNEAPOLIS POPS1 7:30pm
 The Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Sunday, July  HONKY-TONK JUMP2 2:00pm
 Jazz With a Cowboy Hat!

  5:30pm MINNEAPOLIS POPS
 The Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Monday, July 3  7:30pm MINNESOTA ORCHESTRA
 Minnesota Orchestra at Lake Harriet Bandshell! 

Wednesday, July 5  7:30pm MAMAS IGNITE COLLECTIVE
 Various Artists and Styles

Friday, July  THE RED HOT DJANGO PEPPERS7 7:30pm
 International Jazz music 

Saturday, July  MINNEAPOLIS POPS8 7:30pm
 The Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Sunday, July  SADDLE SORES9 2:00pm
 Classic country from the 50s, 60s, and 70s

  5:30pm MINNEAPOLIS POPS
 The Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Monday, July  ROSEVILLE COMMUNITY BAND10 7:30pm
 Community band plays fan favorites 

Wednesday, July 12  7:30pm HOMEWARD BOUND
 Upper Midwestern Roots and Americana 

Friday, July  MN SINFONIA14 7:30pm
 Classical pops Childrens Concert 

Saturday, July 15  7:30pm MINNEAPOLIS POPS
 The Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Sunday, July  TZOFIM FRIENDSHIP CARAVAN16 2:00pm 
  Family Friendly Dance and Sing-along

   5:30pm MINNEAPOLIS POPS
 The Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Monday, July  SHOREVIEW NORTHERN LIGHTS17 7:30pm 
 VARIETY BAND
 Concert band performing musical variety

Wednesday, July 19  7:30pm TOP SHELF BAND
 Country Pop Rhythm & Blues

Friday, July 21  7:30pm DAN ISRAEL
 Upbeat, jangly folk-rock 

Saturday, July 22  7:30pm MINNEAPOLIS POPS
 The Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Sunday, July  TWIN CITIES BRASS BAND23 2:00pm
 Classic European Brass Band Music

   5:30pm MINNEAPOLIS POPS
 The Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Monday, July  AMEET24 7:30pm
 Delightful pop sounds with an Indian twist 

Wednesday, July 26  7:30pm HARBOR & HOME
 Easy Listening Acoustic Americana Rock 

Friday, July  MN SINFONIA28 7:30pm
 Classical pops Childrens Concert 

Saturday, July 29  7:30pm MINNEAPOLIS POPS
 The Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Sunday, July  ERIN ROGUE30 2:00pm 
  Irish music with a twist

   5:30pm MINNEAPOLIS POPS
 The Minneapolis Pops Orchestra 

Monday, July  NO LIMITS THE B-SIDE31 7:30pm
 Band pop R&B Rock

AUGUST 
Wednesday, Aug. 2  7:30pm RUDEGIRL
 Female Clash Tribute Band 

Friday, Aug. 4  7:30pm FÉNIX DION
 STAR TRIBUNE! 

Saturday, Aug. 5  7:30pm MICHAEL MONROE
 Acoustic Folk Pop Legends

Sunday, Aug. 6  2:00pm FOURTH DEGREE
 Saxophone Quartet with Rhythm Section

   5:30pm ISSHOIII
 Japanese Taiko Drumming 

Monday, Aug. 7  7:30pm TEAPOT TEMPEST
 Original Minnesota music, tasty covers. 

Wednesday, Aug. 9  7:30pm BEND IN THE RIVER BIG BAND
 Big Band Swing for Everyone 

Friday, Aug. 11  7:30pm THE ALARMISTS
 STAR TRIBUNE! 

Saturday, Aug. 12  7:30pm AND THEN THERE WERE EIGHT
 Phil Collins/Genesis Tribute Band 

Sunday, Aug. 13  2:00pm KENWOOD SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
 Minneapolis Based Community Classical Orchestra

   5:30pm JEWBALAYA
 New Orleans Jazz Meets Klezmer 

Monday, Aug. 14  7:30pm THE ZILLIONAIRES
 Alt variety band originals/covers. 

Wednesday, Aug. 16  7:30pm LA DANSE FATALE BALLET COMPANY  
 Where music is made visible. 

Thursday, Aug. 17  7:30pm THE JAYHAWKS 

Friday, Aug. 18  7:30pm NUNNABOVE
 STAR TRIBUNE! 

Saturday, Aug. 19  7:30pm CIVIC ORCHESTRA OF MINNEAPOLIS
 Orchestral classics by the lake. 

Sunday, Aug. 20 2:00pm NOT QUITE DEAD
 Grateful Dead Tribute Band

  5:30pm GYPSY MANIA HOT CLUB QUARTET
 Gypsy Hot Club Swing Jazz 

Monday, Aug. 21  7:30pm JUMPING JEHOSAFATS
 Dixieland and all that Jazz! 

Wednesday, Aug. 23  7:30pm PAPA BLEU
 Music gumbo for the people. 

Friday, Aug. 25  7:30pm KA LIA UNIVERSE
 STAR TRIBUNE! 

Saturday, Aug. 26  7:30pm RAIN DATE! 

Sunday, Aug. 27  2:00pm COLE DIAMOND
  Classic Country covers and originals. 

   5:30pm THE FAIRLANES
 A cappella doo-wop vocal quartet 

Monday, Aug. 28  7:30pm RETRO SOUL AND THE WESTSIDE HORNS
 Rock roll, Soul, Funk,Blues 

Wednesday, Aug. 30  7:30pm BONNE
 Award-winning Female Rock/Pop Artist

SEPTEMBER 
Friday, Sept. 1   7:30pm BOB! (THE MUSIC OF DYLAN)
 Quintet performing Bob Dylan songs

Saturday, Sept. 2  7:30pm TONY ORTIZ AND THE GUNS OF SOUL
 Top Minnesota original rock 

Sunday, Sept. 3   2:00pm JOLLY POPS
 Happy Dads Playing Family Music

 5:30pm PAPA ROOF AND THE SOUL VILLAINS
 Classic Southern Soul and Funk 

Monday, Sept. 4   5:30pm TRE AARON
 Country, Rhythm & Blues jam band

  7:30pm SAWYER’S DREAM
 Americana Powerhouse Vocal Harmony Band 

For the full Music in the Parks schedule, please visit our website: 
www.mplsmusicandmovies.com 

www.mplsmusicandmovies.com

